Buck Hill Tuesday Pre Season - Week 2

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

DAVID

TIM

RICH
ALLAN
KURT
ALEX
ADAM
DAVID
ROBERT
MEAGHAN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.19
RED 6.19
Kimbo Slice
LAST NAME Best HC
BEDDOR 9.71
GERLACH 9.08
MICKSCHL 14.18
TIMM 15.66
NIERSTE 10.23
HOSETH 12.53
GILDNER 18.15
LINNER 33.00
HENSLEY 37.05
DOWDEN
6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 33
8 Skiers 36
9 Skiers 39

Bonus 57

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WWO®TVTTTTUVT

Tuesday, December 10, 2013

18.37 PAR:
18.05 PAR:

Points Bonus

O WWPHArMOILOTLOLOTLO

6.28
4.91
3.81
2.33
1.76
11.46
5.84
14.99
5.94
0.00

17.30
17.00

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.98
18.87
19.77
20.01
19.07
19.56
20.44
23.19
23.71

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

N/A

9.71

9.08
14.28
15.66
10.23
13.06
18.15
34.05
37.05

O O NN O

18.72
18.88
19.41
19.76
19.26
19.13
20.45
22.61
24.08
0.00 N/A

10.12
11.06
14.18
16.24
13.29
12.53
20.29
33.00
41.65



Buck Hill Tuesday Pre Season - Week 2

PACESETTER:

MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

SHERMAN
JON

JON
BRAD
STEVE
MATT
SCOTT
BILL
JOHN
DICK

SCORE

Get Ready
LAST NAME

MALKERSON
RICHTER
SCHNEIDER
RONHOVDE
SMOLIK
TRUSLER
SHIELDS
FREMMING
WERLER
MILUN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.19
6.19

BLUE
RED

Best HC

21.50
11.39
17.75
18.27
26.59
20.98
34.28

27
30
30
30
43

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WO O®UVTUTT

Tuesday, December 10, 2013

18.37 PAR:
18.05 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO WA DoHorO

9.49
6.60
0.24
9.72
3.40
0.01
13.71
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.30
17.00

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

21.02
19.27
20.37
20.46
21.90
20.93
23.23
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

21.50
11.39
17.75
18.27
26.59
20.98
34.28

OO =+ WWw

20.96
19.43
20.57
20.47
21.75
20.87
23.60
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

23.29
14.29
21.00
20.41
27.94
22.76
38.82



Buck Hill Tuesday Pre Season - Week 2

PACESETTER:

MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

DAVE
DEREK
MITCH
TROY
CHRIS
JORDEN
CHUCK
THOR
MORGAN
KYLE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.19
RED 6.19
Moose Knuckles
LAST NAME Best HC
EVERSON 4.12
NASH 5.14
WALL 6.18
GUSTAFSON 8.27
FEATHERSTONE 8.94
RAUSCHER 7.23
MIKE 16.35
MORALES 8.18
RAPP 9.60
TIDSTROM
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 40
9 Skiers 44
Bonus 47

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

MU TUTUTUTTUTUTUTU

Tuesday, December 10, 2013

18.37 PAR:
18.05 PAR:

Points Bonus

O~ O1O1TO1O1 010101 On

9.87
6.85
5.81
5.72
3.05
1.76
1.64
0.81
11.39
0.00

17.30
17.00

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.18
18.19
18.37
18.73
19.01
18.55
20.78
19.31
18.96
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

5.09
5.14
6.18
8.27
9.88
7.23
20.12
11.62
9.60

OO O =0

17.70
17.90
18.05
18.41
18.52
18.63
19.78
18.39
18.69

0.00 N/A

412
5.29
6.18
8.29
8.94
9.59
16.35
8.18
9.94



Buck Hill Tuesday Pre Season - Week 2

PACESETTER:

MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

KELSEY
AVI
ABBEY
BARB
MADELINE
KATIE
JENNIFER
SUE
RACHEL
SHELBY

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.19
RED 6.19
Naughty & Nice
LAST NAME Best HC
NASH 8.82
SILVER 9.59
EVERSON 10.06
EVERSON 22.66
SCHEIDT 17.75
GACEK 24.24
WALL 37.17
GUSTAFSON 39.08
ENGLAND
CATER
6 Skiers 28
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 34
9 Skiers 34
Bonus 57

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

NwWOGOGTVTUVTTT

Tuesday, December 10, 2013

18.37 PAR:
18.05 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO WWPHAPDMorororO

717
6.40
5.93
0.33
10.24
3.75
11.82
10.91
0.00
0.00

17.30
17.00

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.89
19.24
19.04
21.22
20.37
21.76
23.73
24.06
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.19
11.21
10.06
22.66
17.75
25.78
37.17
39.08

OO NN PN

18.50
18.63
18.91
21.22
21.51
21.12
24.24
25.01

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

8.82

9.59
11.24
24.82
26.53
24.24
42.59
47.12



Buck Hill Tuesday Pre Season - Week 2

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

CHRIS

CRAIG

BOB

DAVE

LIZ

CATHY
KRISTOPHER

ERIC
JOANN

SCORE

Sitting Ducks Pre

LAST NAME

FREEMAN
AXELSON
DIVINE

HAECKEL

HANSEN
HEDBERG
KOEHNEN
EWALD
MURPHY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
6.19
6.19

Best HC

10.40
13.18
13.99
19.24

17
17
17
17
28

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO®T

Tuesday, December 10, 2013

18.37 PAR:
18.05 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO OO O P~ pO

3.59
10.81
7.00
6.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.30
17.00

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE
BRON
I

19.10
19.58
19.72
20.69
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R
ZE

10.40
13.18
13.99
19.60

OO O W=

19.20
20.07
19.91
20.27
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

12.94
18.06
17.12
19.24



Buck Hill Tuesday Pre Season - Week 2

PACESETTER:

MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

ANDREY
ANDREA
SCOTT
COREY
JEREMY
DAN
TAMMY
KENT
BARRY
MARK

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.19
RED 6.19
Warp Speed

LAST NAME Best HC
RYVLIN 8.47
WOJAHN 16.59
BJORNSON 6.88
SCHIELD 7.98
JOHNSON 9.65
WALLIN 16.53
COYNE 28.00
WILSON 14.22
REECK 43.29
WILSON 46.53
6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 33
8 Skiers 37
9 Skiers 40

Bonus 52

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

ONVOOEO TTVTTUVTUT

Tuesday, December 10, 2013

18.37 PAR:
18.05 PAR:

Points Bonus

WDWHArPAPMOHOLOLOTLO

9.52
6.40
5.11
4.01
0.34
11.46
6.99
6.77
1.70
1.46

17.30
17.00

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.83
20.17
18.49
18.68
18.97
20.16
22.37
19.76
24.79
25.35

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

8.84
16.59
6.88
7.98
9.65
16.53
29.31
14.22
43.29
46.53

O O NWOL

18.44
20.18
18.28
18.54
19.02
20.37
21.76
19.70
25.56
25.73

8.47
18.71

7.53

9.06
11.88
19.82
28.00
15.88
50.35
51.35



Buck Hill Tuesday Pre Season - Week 2

PACESETTER: HCP
MITCH WALL BLUE 6.19
MITCH WALL RED 6.19

The High Lifers Pre-season

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
BILL CHRISTOPHERSON 12.06
MARK CATER 6.59
IAN MONTGOMERY 10.06
DAVE BRUSH 6.82
RICK MILLS 9.19
FRED LEBLANC 11.82
JEFF FISHER 15.72
BARRY OLSON 15.84
SHANE GATZ 23.18
STEVE HURINENKO
SCORE 6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 40
9 Skiers 44

Bonus 53

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

MU TUTUTUTTUTTUTUTU

Tuesday, December 10, 2013

18.37 PAR:
18.05 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
0

13.93
11.40
7.93
717
6.80
417
0.27
0.15
0.81
0.00

17.30
17.00

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.51
18.44
19.80
18.48
18.89

DNF N/A
20.02
20.04
21.31

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

12.77
6.59
14.45
6.82
9.19

15.72
15.84
23.18

OO O =0

19.05
18.15
18.71
18.68
18.92
19.01
20.31
19.81
21.81
0.00 N/A

12.06

6.76
10.06

9.88
11.29
11.82
19.47
16.53
28.29



Buck Hill Tuesday Pre Season - Week 2

PACESETTER:

MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

SCOTT
RANDY
MIKE
JIM
JOHN
ROBERT
JEFF
MIKE
DAN
RICK

SCORE

HCP
6.19
6.19

Ski Criminals Pre-season

LAST NAME

MCMAHAN
JOHNSON
QUIST
TIKALSKY
NELSON
MADSEN
MELBY
BLOOMQUIST
SCHOENECKER
TRENARY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

3.87
14.65
16.18
16.30
18.09
19.19
19.48

26
30
30
30
59

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOLO®UVT

Tuesday, December 10, 2013

18.37 PAR:
18.05 PAR:

Points Bonus

= N=N=1FNFNFNFNFNIT I

5.12
3.34
11.81
11.69
9.90
8.80
8.51
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.30
17.00

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

17.97
19.86
20.10
20.12
20.43
20.62
20.67
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

3.87
14.80
16.18
16.30
18.09
19.19
19.48

O O o U

17.89
19.49
20.06
20.18
20.40
20.61
20.89
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

5.24
14.65
18.00
18.71
20.00
21.24
22.88



Buck Hill Tuesday Pre Season - Week 2

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

JOHN
GENE
RYAN
TOM
DANE
RACHEL
HEATHER
HOLLY

SCOTT

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.19
RED 6.19

The Shotskis Pre
LAST NAME Best HC
URBAN 10.40
TOMAS 11.47
JAHNKE 12.14
CHERNE 20.75
HARTZELL 30.29
FISCHER
TOMAS
KOSKI
YOUNG
6 Skiers 21
7 Skiers 21
8 Skiers 21
9 Skiers 21

Bonus 36

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nwOOTUTVTT

Tuesday, December 10, 2013

18.37 PAR:
18.05 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO OO WP OoO

3.59
2.52
9.85
9.24
10.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.30
17.00

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

19.10
19.71
19.40
20.89
22.54
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

10.40
13.93
12.14
20.75
30.29

OO =N

18.81
18.95
19.51
21.05
22.97
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

10.65
11.47
14.76
23.82
35.12



Buck Hill Tuesday Pre Season - Week 2

PACESETTER:

MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

DEREK
JEREMY
ADAM
SKIP
DAVE
BRIDGET
CHARLIE
TOM
FRED
JACQUES

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 6.19
RED 6.19

King Tuck Pre
LAST NAME Best HC
HENNEKENS 8.90
PETERSON 9.19
CLARKE 8.79
DICKEL 31.16
JAFFRAY 24.10
FOX 22.76
FOX 35.32
HEALY 55.71
KAMPS
STASSART
6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 30
8 Skiers 31
9 Skiers 31

Bonus 38

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

—nmOOO TVTUVTT

Tuesday, December 10, 2013

17.30
17.00

18.37 PAR:
18.05 PAR:

Points Bonus

5 1.09 18.84

5 0.80 18.89

5 0.20 18.82

4 11.83 22.69

4 5.89 21.47

4 5.23 21.53

3 12.67 23.41

1 0.00 27.36

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

8.90
9.19
8.79
31.16
24.10
24.45
35.32
58.15

—- O =2 Ww

18.83
19.02
18.61
22.62
22.01
20.87
23.75
26.47
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

10.76
11.88

9.47
33.06
29.47
22.76
39.71
55.71



